

Village Community Development District No.4 Phase IV
ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT
FOR SERIES 2016 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

INTEREST: 3.35%

Unit 233 Soulliere Villas

Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2026					\$10,286.02
2027	\$805.84	\$291.59	\$69.10	\$1,166.53	\$9,480.18
2028	\$826.93	\$267.50	\$69.86	\$1,164.29	\$8,653.25
2029	\$852.25	\$242.73	\$69.89	\$1,164.87	\$7,801.00
2030	\$877.56	\$217.21	\$69.88	\$1,164.65	\$6,923.44
2031	\$902.88	\$190.95	\$69.82	\$1,163.65	\$6,020.56
2032	\$932.41	\$163.87	\$72.10	\$1,168.38	\$5,088.15
2033	\$957.72	\$135.99	\$69.81	\$1,163.52	\$4,130.43
2034	\$987.26	\$107.30	\$69.87	\$1,164.43	\$3,143.17
2035	\$1,016.79	\$77.74	\$69.86	\$1,164.39	\$2,126.38
2036	\$1,046.32	\$47.30	\$69.81	\$1,163.43	\$1,080.06
2037	\$1,080.06	\$15.93	\$69.96	\$1,165.95	\$0.00
Totals	\$10,286.02	\$1,758.11	\$769.96	\$12,814.09	

Total Principal	2,439,854
Total Net Interest	417,025
Total Admin.	182,354
Total Asses.	3,039,233
# acres platted	17.36
net total asses. acres	36.76
# lots platted	112
Total Asses. per Lot	12,813

Number of Payments
Average Annual Assessment

30
\$1,164.92